
(440) 872–6420
CSinclair@WesternEnterprises.com

Cheryl Sinclair, Director of Sales
Alexandria Miller
(440) 213-8539
AMiller@WesternEnterprises.com
HVAC Specialist
• Specific Helium/Balloon Accounts

Chris Lesher
(440) 872-6447
CLesher@WesternEnterprises.com
Manifold Product Manager

Ruth McDermott
(440) 872-6442
McDermott@WesternEnterprises.com
Strategic Accounts Manager

Rich Angelino
+1 440 872 6430
RAngelino@WesternEnterprises.com
• International Industrial

Je� Ge�ert
+1 440 669 8978
JGe�ert@WesternEnterprises.com
• Medical - Western and Meriam
• International Medical

• US Exporters

Leo Buckon
(216) 401-9268
LBuckon@WesternEnterprises.com
Meriam Product Specialist

East

Bill Conrad
(440) 539-1611
BConrad@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager

U.S. Central & Eastern Canada

Paul Petrella
(216) 538-4194
PPetrella@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager

U.S. West & Western Canada

Mike Anderson
(440) 669-8799
MAnderson@WesternEnterprises.com
Regional Sales Manager

2020  Sales  Territories


